
 

 

Year 11 Revision Classes and Coursework Catchup 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Week Beginning 6th May 2024 - WEEK 1 

Date Subject Periods Staff Room 

07/05/24 English P1-3 LMF 
NCM 

9C 
11C 

10/05/24 English Lit P3-6 SJ 15C 
 

10/05/24 English Lit P1-3 NCM 11C 

07/5/24 Double Award 
Physics 

P5-6 AG 19G 

07/05/24 Hospitality  P1 LMR 13S 

09/05/24 English Coursework P2-3 BMC 12C 

08/05/24 Business Practical P4 LJ 14B 

09/05/24 Hospitality P4 LMR 13S 

09/05/24 Business Practical P1 LJG 12B 

14/05/24 Business Practical P3&4 LJG 12B 

09/05/24 (Thur) T&D (Unit 1) P4 DJ 1A 

07/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P5 SH 3A 

10/05/24 (Fri) T&D (Unit 1) P1 SW 9A 

09/06/24 (Thurs) RE OCN P5-6 SLD 17C 

09/06/24 
(Thurs) 

RE OCN P5 RA 16C 



 

06/06/24 (Mon) RE OCN P1 RA 16C 

07/05/24-10/05/24 
(tues-fri) 

Maths P3 ES/GMD/AP/JW 5S/3S/1S/7S 

09/05/24-10/05/24 
(tues-fri) 

Further Maths  P2-3 SD 4S 

08/05/24 History P4 JS 9G 

09/05/24 History P1 JS 9G 

10/05/24 History P4 JS 9G 

08/05/24 (Wed) Yr11 HSC  P1+P2 AG2 16S 

10/5/24 (Fri) YR11 HSC exam P1+P2 AG2  16S 

09/05/24 (Thurs) GCSE Hospitality U1 
- Exam Revision 

P1 CD 11S/13S 

9/5/24 (Thurs)  DA Science - 
Chemistry 

P4 SS 15F 

8/5/24 (Wed) Year 11 ASC P3&4 HK 9B 

07/05/24 Geog P5 KW 1G 

08/05/24 Geog P1 KW 1G 

10/05/24 Geog P1 KW 1G 

10/05/24 (Fri) DA Chemistry P5 DH 18G 

 

 



 

Week Beginning 13th May 2024 - WEEK 2 

Date Subject Periods Staff Room  

13/05/24 Yr 11 DA Chemistry P4 DH 18G  

13/05/24 (Mon) Music P5 GM 4F  

15/05/24 Yr 11 DA Chemistry P4 DH 18G  

15/05/24 (Wed) Music P5&6 JB Computer suite in 
technology dept 

 

17/05/24 Fri Yr 11 DA Physics P4 MIV 12F  

14/05/24 (Tues) Year 11 ASC P3&4 HK 9B  

14/05/24 Yr 11 DA Biology P1&6 DH 18G  

14/05/24 Yr 11 DA Biology P1 & 6 JW 16G  

14/05/24 (Tues) Geog (Unit 1) P3 - 6  KW 1G  

16/05/24 Yr 11 DA Biology P4 JW 16G  

16/05/24 Yr 11 DA Biology P6 JW 16G  

16/05/24 (Thur) T&D (Unit 1) P4 DJ 1A  

16/05/24 Double Award 
Physics 

P5-6 AG 19G  

17/05/24 (Fri) T&D (Unit 1) P4 DJ 1A  

17/05/24 LLW OCN P5 GC 7G  

16/05/24 (Thurs) Year 11 ASC P3&4 HK 9B  



 

14/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P4 JB 5A  

16/05/24 (Thur) T&D (Unit 1) P5  SW 9A  

16/05/24 (Thur) Geog (Unit 1) P5 - 6 KW 1G  

06/06/24 (Mon) RE OCN P 1-2 SLD 17C  

09/06/24 (Thurs) RE OCN P5-6 SLD 17C  

13/05/24-15/05/24 
(Mon-wed) 

Maths P3 ES/GMD/AP/JW 5S/3S/1S/7S  

13/05/24 History P5 JS 9G  

14/05/24 Business Practical  P3&4 LJG 12B 

14/05/24 (Tue) YR11 CD P4 AG2 16S  

13/06/24 (Mon) GCSE Hospitality U1 - 
Exam Revision 

P1 CD 14S/13S  

14/06/24 (Mon) GCSE Hospitality U1 - 
Exam Revision 

P1 LMR 14S/13S  

16/5/24 (thurs) Yr 11 DA Science - 

Chemistry 

P6 SS 15F  



 

15/05/24 
Business Practical 

p5&6 LJG/LJ 12B  

14/05/24 
Geog 

P4 KW 1G  

16/05/24 
Geog 

P5 KW 1G  

16/05/24 
Hospitality 

P4 LMR 13S  

15/05/24 
Travel & T 

P5 and P6 KW 1G  

15/5/24 
DA Chem 

P4 SS 15F  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Week Beginning 20th May 2024 - WEEK 1 

Date Subject Periods Staff Room 

20/05/24 IT Users P5 TKM 3F 

20/05/24 Music P5 GM 4F 

21/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P1 DJ 1A 

21/05/24 Hospitality P1 LMR 13S 

21/5/24 Double Award Physics P5-6 AG 19G 

23/05/24 (Thur) T&D (Unit 1) P4 DJ 1A 

22/05/24 (Wed) T&D (Unit 1) P1 SH 3A 

21/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P5 SH 3A 

22/05/24 (Wed) T&D (Unit 1) P1 JB 5A 

21/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P5 JB 5A 

24/05/24 (Fri) T&D (Unit 1) P1 SW 9A 

20/05/24 
Business Practical 

P3&4 LJG 12B 

22/05/24 CD P1+P2 AG2 16S 

23/05/24 (Thur) Y11 Hospitality  Pre Exam 
Booster 

P4 CD 13S 
 
 



 

23/05/24 (Thur) Y11 Hospitality  Pre Exam 
Booster 

P4 LMR 13S 

21/05/24 Geog P5 KW 1G 

24/05/24 Geog P1 KW 1G 

20/5/24 DA Chem P4 SS 15F 

21/5/24 DA Chem P6 SS 15F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Week Beginning 27th May 2024 - WEEK 2 

Date Subject Periods Staff Room 

27/05/24 IT Users P5  TKM 3F 

29/05/24 IT Users P 5 - 6 JAS 6F 

28/05/24 (Tue) T&D (Unit 1) P4 JB 5A 

29/05/24 (Wed)  T&D (Unit 1) P6 SW 9A 

29/05/24 (Wed) Music P5&6 JB Computer suite in 
technology dept 

21/5/24 (Tues) DA Science - Chemistry 
 

P6 SS 15F 

28/05/24 
Geog 

P4 KW 1G 

30/05/24 
Geog 

P5 KW 1G 

29/05/24 
Travel & T 

P5 and P6 KW 1G 

31/05/24 
LLW OCN 

P5  GC 7G 

27/05/24 
CD  

P1+P2 AG2 16S 



 

 

 

Week beginning 3rd June 2024 - WEEK 1 

Date Subject Periods Staff Room 

06/06/24 (Mon) RE OCN P 1-2 SLD 17C 

6/6/24 Thur DA Physics P4 MIV 12F 

03/06/24 (Mon) Art P1-3 JC/MS 21A/23A 

04/06/24 (Tues) Art P1-3  JC/MS 21A/23A 

04/06/24(Mon) CD P5+P6 AG2 16S 

 

 


